Parameter

Geometry
Construction
Rod Len
Action Len
Line type:
Line Weight:
Pieces

Line Fished
Tip Factor
Ferrule Type
Ferrule 1

Ferrule 2

flkl

Za0000

0000

Elallely)

Loacca

00

LoR 8063
Value Station
(Inches)

Hex (6) 0
Solid 5
8 ft 0 in (=96 in) 10

. . 15
7ft8 =92

in ( in) 20
Standard 25
6 DT 30
3 35
50 ft 40

45
2,562 50
Truncated 55
Size 11/64 60
Rod is 11,128/64 (0,174 Inch) at 32,00 in 65
from tip 70
Wt 0,117 oz (3,31649) 75
Size 16/64 80
Rod is 16,037/64 (0,251 Inch) at 64,00 in 85
from tip
90

Wt 0,247 oz (7,0029) 95

Conbined Curve: LoR 8863

All In One Report

Dimension
(Inches)

0.075
0.093
0.106
0.122
0.139
0.156
0.172
0.190
0.208
0.223
0.234
0.244
0.253
0.255
0.268
0.277
0.285
0.292
0.300
0.306

Form Set

0.0375
0.0465
0.0530
0.0610
0.0695
0.0780
0.0860
0.0950
0.1040
0.1115
0.1170
0.1220
0.1265
0.1275
0.1340
0.1385
0.1425
0.1460
0.1500
0.1530
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